  CH7025/CH7026
Brief Datasheet
209-1000-004 Rev. 1.1,    12/3/2008 1
Chrontel
 CH7025/CH7026 TV/VGA Encoder
Features General Description
• TV encoder targets the handheld devices and other appropriate
display devices used in consumer products. (i.e. automobile)

Chrontel.  Life support systems are those intended to support or sustain life and whose failure to perform when used as
directed can reasonably expect to result in personal injury or death.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Type Copy
Protection Operating Temperature Range
CH7025B-GF 80TFBGA, Lead-free Macrovision™ Commercial : -20 to 70°C
CH7025B-GFI 80TFBGA, Lead-free Macrovision™ Industrial : -40 to 85°C
CH7025B-TF 80LQFP, Lead-free Macrovision™ Commercial : -20 to 70°C
CH7025B-TFI 80LQFP, Lead-free Macrovision™ Industrial : -40 to 85°C
CH7026B-GF 80TFBGA, Lead-free None Commercial : -20 to 70°C
CH7026B-GFI 80TFBGA, Lead-free None Industrial : -40 to 85°C
CH7026B-TF 80LQFP, Lead-free None Commercial : -20 to 70°C
CH7026B-TFI 80LQFP, Lead-free None Industrial : -40 to 85°C
Chrontel
Chrontel International Limited
129 Front Street, 5th floor,
Hamilton, Bermuda HM12